ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 40 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7~ gh Gun Payoff

O 00 ~NOO oA WN -

Jtal Money $100.00 Per Group

80 07612
99 00385
06 17543
13 13653
14 30114
32 05830
81 08181
11 11348
88 02399

ROBERTS CAL

ASCHENBRENNER JASON

AMM STACEY D

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
JOHNSON NELS D
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
BURKE JOHN H
HANNEMAN DAVE H
MARSHALL JR RICHARD

LEWIS

100
100

99
99
99
99
99
98
98

$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

7/31/2020 1:34:58 PM

$100.00




ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 40 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ gh Gun Payoff
otal Money $100.00 Per Group LEWIS

W 00 ~N OO h W -

19 39574
80 02837
88 02949
91 06145
11 15599
15 16391
19 40434
32 04384
93 00182

KUCK GAVIN J
MARKEY MIKE
FISCUS MILES A
DEBRIE JUSTIN W
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
ROSS RILEY G
JACKMAN JAYDN J
COX MARVIN
SCHEER RICHARD W

97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2020 1:34:59 PM

$100.00



ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 40 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places
/" “gh Gun Payoff »

© 0 N O O h WN -

= NP 4
- O

Py
N

Jtal Money $100.00 Per Group

14 18894
18 57130
18 59067
85 00444
99 03836
99 15610
16 28069
17 71333
87 06786
94 05539
08 15319
17 76329

MOORE WAYNE S
PIERSON MITCHELL A
ANDELT HAYES
COASH CHRISTINE
CHRISTEN DONALD L
HALL LYLE

FRERICHS MELANIE L
SPICER SCOTT Q
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
HLAVAC LESLIE H
BETKE BRYCE K
DAWSON JOLENE R

LEWIS

95
95
95
95
95
95
4
94
94
94
93
03

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2020 1:35:01 PM

$99.00



ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 40 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

/“gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money

16 21898
17 70546
86 03976
19 38574
89 04767
2071333
02 10364
19 40048
2072757
86 05028

© 0O N O GO b W -

-
o

$100.00 Per Group LEWIS

CHAPMAN JADE E

COLE CHRISTIAN F
PECK STEVEN D

COASH ZACHARY
KRAJEWSK! ANTHONY J
PIERSON MARK A
WEISS ROBERT C

PECK ROBERT

DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM
PECK JR FRANK C

o1
91
o1
90
90
88
85
85
68
67

$33.26
$33.25
$33.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2020 1:35:02 PM

$99.75
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WILBUR GRUBBS HANDICAP Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places 7/31/2020 5:15:49 PM
/~"h Gun Payoff
alMoney $105.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 09 22487 CARLISLE JARRETT A 96 $63.00
2 1515391 ROSSRILEYG 95 $42.00
3 8002837 MARKEY MIKE 94 $0.00
4 9106145 DEBRIE JUSTINW 94 $0.00
5 9405539 HLAVAC LESLIEH 94 $0.00
6 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 93 $0.00
7 19 39574 KUCK GAVIN J 93 $0.00
8 8500444 COASH CHRISTINE o3 $0.00
9 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 93 $0.00
$105.00



WILBUR GRUBBS HANDICAP ' Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places 7/31/2020 5:15:50 PM
7~"h Gun Payoff :
2l Money $105.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 14 18894 MOORE WAYNE S 92 $52.50
2 8802399 MARSHALL JR RICHARD 92 $52.50
3 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D o1 $0.00
4 18 69067 ANDELT HAYES 9 $0.00
5 4903250 FELBER BOB 91 $0.00
6 8802949 FISCUS MILES A 91 $0.00
7 0815319 BETKE BRYCEK 90 $0.00
8 16 28069 FRERICHS MELANIE L 90 $0.00
9 17 71333 SPICER SCOTT Q 90 $0.00
10 8007612 ROBERTS CAL 90 $0.00
$105.00



WILBUR GRUBBS HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff ForClass#3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ "3h Gun Payoff

O 0 ~N O 0 B WM -

- e
- O

Jtal Money $105.00 Per Group - LEWIS

15 16062
17 76329
19 40434
32 05830
86 03976
89 04767
99 15610
11 11348
81 08181
87 06786
99 03836

MCGILL BRYCE M
DAWSON JOLENE R
JACKMAN JAYDN J
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
PECK STEVEN D
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
HALL LYLE
HANNEMAN DAVE H
BURKE JOHN H
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
CHRISTEN DONALD L

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
87
87
87
87

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
"$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2020 5:15:51 PM

$105.00



WILBUR GRUBBS HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 42 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

7""h Gun Payoff

© 0O ~N OO hHh WN =

—
- O

-
N

.alMoney $105.00 Per Group

16 21898
17 70546
18 57130
32 04384
19 40048
2071333
06 17543
02 10364
19 38574
2072757
11 15599
86 05028

CHAPMAN JADE E
COLE CHRISTIAN F
PIERSON MITCHELL A
COX MARVIN

PECK ROBERT
PIERSON MARK A
AMM STACEY D
WEISS ROBERT C
COASH ZACHARY
DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM
LOSCHEN STEVENH
PECK JR FRANK C

LEWIS

86
86
86
86
85
83
82
80
79
78
73
48

$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2020 5:15:52 PM

$105.00



ATA DOUBLES CLASS Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 4 Classes 2 Places 8/1/2020 11:44:09 AM
#~h Gun Payoff
alMoney  $85.00 PerGroup LEWIS

1 88 02399 MARSHALL JR RICHARD 100 $51.00
2 4903250 FELBER BOB 99 $34.00
3 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVENL 96 $0.00
4 8007612 ROBERTS CAL 96  $0.00
5 8108181 BURKE JOHNH 96  $0.00
6 1515391 ROSSRILEY G 94  $0.00
7 9900385 ASCHENBRENNER JASON 94 $0.00

$85.00



ATA DOUBLES CLASS Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places 8/1/2020 11:44:35 AM
7~ h Gun Payoff
alMoney $85.00 PerGroup LEWIS

1 0817543 AMM STACEY D 93 $28.25

2 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 93 $28.25

3 1430114 JOHNSON NELSD 93 $28.25

4 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S 92  $0.00

5 9106145 DEBRIE JUSTINW 92  $0.00

6 9405539 HLAVAC LESLIEH 92  §0.00

7 8603976 PECKSTEVEND 91 $0.00

8 17 76329 DAWSON JOLENE R 90 $0.00

9 8706786 ABBOTT MICHAELR 90  $0.00

$84.75

7N



ATA DOUBLES CLASS Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 4 Classes 2 Places 8/1/2020 11:44:53 AM
7~ “h Gun Payoff
~alMoney $85.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H 89 $51.00
2 1115599 LOSCHEN STEVEN H 87 $17.00
3 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 87 $17.00
4 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E 86  $0.00
5 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J 84  $0.00
6 8500444 COASH CHRISTINE 84  $0.00
7 1628069 FRERICHS MELANIE L 83  $0.00
8 9915610 HALLLYLE 83  $0.00
$85.00

//-\\



ATA DOUBLES CLASS Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places 8/1/2020 11:45:53 AM
7~"“h Gun Payoff
.alMoney $85.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 19 40048 PECK ROBERT 82 $42.50
2 9300182 SCHEER RICHARDW 82 $42.50
3 2072757 DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM 80  $0.00
4 1770546 COLE CHRISTIANF 78 $0.00
5 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J 78  $0.00
6 3204384 COXMARVIN 75 $0.00
7 8002837 MARKEY MIKE 74 $0.00
8 1771333 SPICER SCOTTQ 69 $0.00
9 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 68 $0.00
10 8605028 PECKJRFRANKC 58 $0.00
$85.00
N



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Payoff ForClass#1 4 Classes 2 Places

7~"“yh Gun Payoff

W O ~N O O hHh W=

—-—
- 0

-
N

Jtal Money $130.00 Per Group

88 02399
49 06420
13 13566
27 03050
8108181
13 13653
19 39574
99 00385
19 40434
49 03250
05 14128
13 11762

MARSHALL JR RICHARD
NAGEL FRED

TREFFER PAUL

BOHNE CARL R

BURKE JOHN H

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
KUCK GAVIN J
ASCHENBRENNER JASON
JACKMAN JAYDN J
FELBER BOB

ALLELY RICKL
LIONBERGER JOSH M

199
197
196
196
196
196
195
195
194
194
193
193

SUB EVENTS 1-8 [ TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

$78.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2020 4:52:05 PM

$130.00



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

/"“gh Gun Payoff

© O ~NO A WDN -

-t —
- O

PRGN 'S
H W N

AalMoney $130.00 PerGroup SUBEVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

15 15391
3204714
79 11267
8007612
85 00444
88 02949
06 17543
14 30114
18 67130
1111348
32 04384
80 02837
86 03976
91 06145

ROSS RILEY G
DAVIS JOHN W
DAVIS DARIN
ROBERTS CAL
COASH CHRISTINE
FISCUS MILES A
AMM STACEY D
JOHNSON NELS D
PIERSON MITCHELL A
HANNEMAN DAVE H
COX MARVIN
MARKEY MIKE
PECK STEVEN D
DEBRIE JUSTIN W

192
192
192
192
192
192
19
191
191
190
190
190
190
189

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2020 4:52:06 PM

$129.00




ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ yh Gun Payoff

© O ~NOO D WN =

e A
-

QY
w N

AalMoney $130.00 Per Group

11 12403
17 71333
93 00182
06 17978
17 71687
17 76329
89 02902
08 15319
16 21898
17 70546
18 59067
18 59528
10 14642

TURNER TERI
SPICER SCOTT Q
SCHEER RICHARD W
STILL THOMAS S
MERRITT WILLIAM L
DAWSON JOLENE R
HELDT RICK D
BETKE BRYCE K
CHAPMAN JADE E
COLE CHRISTIAN F
ANDELT HAYES
SIMPSON DILLON W
TURNER LANE

188
188
188
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
185

SUB EVENTS 1-8 [ TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

$43.25
$43.25
$43.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2020 4:52:07 PM

$129.75



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4 4 Classes 2 Places

“~yh Gun Payoff

tal Money $130.00 PerGroup SUBEVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

© 0O ~NO O A WN -

N Y
- O

IV
w N

N

03 15738
16 28069
17 70822
89 04767
2071333
99 03836
90 02985
18 61312
19 40048
2072757
19 38574
10 11067
86 05028

LACINA ANDREW G
FRERICHS MELANIE L
FLIERL PAUL R
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
PIERSON MARK A
CHRISTEN DONALD L
WEGNER JIM

LUTZ CARLAR

PECK ROBERT

DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM
COASH ZACHARY
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
PECK JR FRANK C

183
182
181
181
176
174
173
170
169
165
1569
132
112

$78.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2020 4:52:09 PM

$130.00
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DEXTER SMITH HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 4 Classes 2 Places

/" "*9h Gun Payoff

© O ~NOOhA WN >

—
- O

tal Money

80 02837
17 70546
3204714
90 02985
09 22487
15 16062
19 40434
03 15738
08 16319
19 39574
85 00444

$120.00 Per Group LEWIS

MARKEY MIKE
COLE CHRISTIAN F
DAVIS JOHN W
WEGNER JIM
CARLISLE JARRETT A
MCGILL BRYCE M
JACKMAN JAYDN J
LACINA ANDREW G
BETKE BRYCE K
KUCK GAVIN J
COASH CHRISTINE

92
920
90
90

89
89
88
88
88
88

$72.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2020 7:37:26 PM

$120.00




DEXTER SMITH HANDICAP Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places 8/1/2020 7:37:27 PM
#7™h Gun Payoff
@l Money $120.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 12 16233 ELLWANGER SPENCER J 87 $30.00
2 18 569067 ANDELT HAYES 87 $30.00
3 7911267 DAVIS DARIN ‘ 87 $30.00
4 9106145 DEBRIE JUSTIN W 87 $30.00
5 13135666 TREFFER PAUL 86 $0.00
6 17 71333 SPICER SCOTT Q 86 $0.00
7 1851312 LUTZCARLAR 86 $0.00
8 18 57130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 86 $0.00
9 1859528 SIMPSON DILLONW 86 $0.00
10 3204384 COX MARVIN 86 $0.00
11 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M 85 $0.00
12 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 85 $0.00
13 1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 85 $0.00
14 88 02949 FISCUS MILES A 85 $0.00
15 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 85 $0.00

$120.00



DEXTER SMITH HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

/" h Gun Payoff

© oo ~NO oA WN S

-
o

@l Money $120.00 Per Group

27 03050
80 07612
16 21898
16 28069
11 12403
14 30114
32 05830
89 02902
99 13891
2072757

BOHNE CARL R
ROBERTS CAL
CHAPMAN JADE E
FRERICHS MELANIE L
TURNER TERI

JOHNSON NELS D
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
HELDT RICK D

HUDSON JAMES W
DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM

LEWIS

84
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81

$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2020 7:37:28 PM

$120.00



DEXTER SMITH HANDICAP Page 1
Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 48 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places 8/1/2020 7:37:29 PM
/"~h Gun Payoff
alMoney $120.00 PerGroup LEWIS

1 17 76329 DAWSON JOLENE R 80 $72.00
2 10 14642 TURNER LANE 79 $48.00
3 19 40048 PECK ROBERT 78 $0.00
4 1515391 ROSS RILEY G 77 $0.00
5 11 11348 HANNEMAN DAVE H 75 $0.00
6 19 38574 COASH ZACHARY 74 $0.00
7 89 04767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 73 $0.00
8 2071333 PIERSON MARK A 72 $0.00
9 86 03976 PECK STEVEN D 72 $0.00
10 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 70 $0.00
11 17 70822 FLIERL PAULR 63 $0.00
12 8605028 PECKJR FRANKC 45 $0.00
$120.00




ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 44 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places 8/2/2020 11:55:29 AM
7~ *qh Gun Payoff
tal Money $110.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 4906420 NAGEL FRED 99 $66.00
2 8802399 MARSHALL JR RICHARD 98 $44.00
3 9900385 ASCHENBRENNER JASON 97 $0.00
4 1515391 ROSSRILEY G 95  $0.00
5 0617543 AMMSTACEYD 93  $0.00
6 7911267 DAVIS DARIN 93  $0.00
7 8108181 BURKE JOHNH 93  $0.00
8 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSHM 92 $0.00
9 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 90  $0.00
10 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J 90  $0.00
11 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 89  $0.00
$110.00




ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 44 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places 8/2/2020 11:55:30 AM
/"““qgh Gun Payoff
tal Money $110.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 87 06786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 88 $55.00
2 9915610 HALLLYLE 88 $55.00
3 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCERJ 87 $0.00
4 1516062 MCGILL BRYCEM 87  $0.00
5 4903250 FELBER BOB 87 $0.00
6 8603976 PECKSTEVEND 87 $0.00
7 9205254 MURR JEFFERYW 87 $0.00
8 1628069 FRERICHS MELANIE L 86  $0.00
9 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 85 $0.00

$110.00




ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 44 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 4 Classes 2 Places

7" gh Gun Payoff
Jtal Money

WO 0O~ WN -

[ S S
- O

Y
w N

03 15738
11 14635
16 21898
80 07612
1111348
20 72757
10 14642
13 13566
18 59528
93 00182
17 76329
19 35995
17 70546

$110.00 Per Group LEWIS

LACINA ANDREW G
MOORE SABRA L
CHAPMAN JADE E
ROBERTS CAL
HANNEMAN DAVE H
DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM
TURNER LANE
TREFFER PAUL
SIMPSON DILLON W
SCHEER RICHARD W
DAWSON JOLENE R
BROWN TOM J

COLE CHRISTIAN F

84
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
82

81
81
80

$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/2/2020 11:55:31 AM

$110.00



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 44 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

/" gh Gun Payoff

AalMoney $110.00 Per Group LEWIS

© O ~N OO A WON -

P e
- O

19 39574
19 40048
91 06145
94 05539
06 17193
17 71333
02 15813
85 00444
32 04384
14 18894
86 05028

KUCK GAVIN J
PECK ROBERT
DEBRIE JUSTIN W
HLAVAC LESLIE H
LUXBILLT
SPICER SCOTT Q
STAAB LUKE J
COASH CHRISTINE
COX MARVIN
MOORE WAYNE S
PECK JR FRANK C

79
79
79
79
77
77
72
71
69
67
50

$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/2/2020 11:55:32 AM

$110.00



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1
Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 53 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 4 Classes 2 Places 8/2/2020 3:12:38 PM
~~gh Gun Payoff !
tal Money $132.50 PerGroup LEWIS

1 14 18894 MOORE WAYNE S 84 $66.25
2 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R 84 $66.25
3 4903250 FELBER BOB 83  $0.00
4 7911267 DAVIS DARIN 83  $0.00
5 8108181 BURKE JOHNH 83 $0.00
6 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCERJ 82 $0.00
7 1515391 ROSSRILEY G 82 $0.00
8 8007612 ROBERTS CAL 82 $0.00
9 8603976 PECKSTEVEND 82 $0.00
10 9205254 MURR JEFFERY W 82 $0.00
11 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 82 $0.00

$132.50



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 53 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places

/~““gh Gun Payoff

O 0O ~NO O AR WN =

—
- O

3w = A
oo WN

tal Money $132.50 Per Group

19 40048
90 02985
32 04714
87 06786
88 02949
10 14642
11 12403
13 11762
06 17193
11 11348
19 38574
06 17543
89 04767
14 30114
86 05028

PECK ROBERT
WEGNER JIM

DAVIS JOHN W
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
FISCUS MILES A
TURNER LANE
TURNER TERI
LIONBERGER JOSH M
LUXBILLT
HANNEMAN DAVE H
COASH ZACHARY
AMM STACEY D
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
JOHNSON NELS D
PECK JR FRANK C

LEWIS

81
81
80
79
77
76
75
75
73
73
73
72
71
64
47

$66.25
$66.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/2/2020 3:12:46 PM

$132.50



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 53 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

/" *qh Gun Payoff

W 00 ~N O O bHh ON -

-
P - ]

G Y
H WON

+tal Money

02 16813
13 13566
15 16062
17 71333
19 35995
19 39574
32 04384
18 657130
18 59528
11 14635
13 13653
16 28069
20 72757
99 15610

$132.50 Per Group LEWIS

STAAB LUKE J
TREFFER PAUL
MCGILL BRYCE M
SPICER SCOTT Q
BROWN TOM J

KUCK GAVIN J

COX MARVIN
PIERSON MITCHELL A
SIMPSON DILLON W
MOORE SABRA L
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
FRERICHS MELANIE L
DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM
HALL LYLE

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
85

$18.75
$18.76
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/2/2020 3:12:25 PM

$131.25



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 53 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7~ “gh Gun Payoff

O 00 ~NN O O b W N -

[ G G §
W N - O

tal Money $132.50 Per Group

32 05830
16 21898
03 15738
19 40434
49 06420
94 05539
09 22487
17 70546
85 00444
27 03050
88 02399
91 06145
93 00182

ELLIOTT STEVEN L
CHAPMAN JADE E
LACINA ANDREW G
JACKMAN JAYDN J
NAGEL FRED
HLAVAC LESLIE H
CARLISLE JARRETT A
COLE CHRISTIAN F
COASH CHRISTINE
BOHNE CARL R
MARSHALL JR RICHARD
DEBRIE JUSTIN W
SCHEER RICHARD W

LEWIS

94
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
88
88
88

$79.50
$53.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

8/2/2020 3:12:14 PM

$132.50
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